
 
 HOLY NAME HIGH SCHOOL 

FINAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (2015 – 2016) 
Timing for I to IV (8.30 to 10a.m.) 

 
DATE DAY I II III IV 

21st March Mon Reading Reading Poetry Dictation 
22nd March Tues Reading Poetry Dictation M.Maths 
23rd March Wed E.V.S 

Oral 
E.V.S 
Oral 

E.V.S 
Oral G.K 

28th March Mon Maths Maths Eng.Gram Marathi 
29th March Tue Eng.Gram Eng.Gram G.K E.V.S-2 
30th March Wed Marathi Marathi Maths Maths 
1st April Fri Eng.Lit Eng.Lit Eng.Lit Eng.Lit 
2nd April Sat Dictation Dictation Marathi Hindi 
4th April Mon E.V.S E.V.S E.V.S E.V.S -1 
5th April Tue  

Poetry            Baseline Test in English 
 

Poetry            Baseline Test in Maths  6th April Wed 
7th April Thur M.Maths M.Maths M.Maths M.Maths 

     
         Note: 12th of April (Tuesday) Open Day – Attendance Compulsory 
                Re-Exam:   
 
 
                   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Science Practical Exam TimeTable 
Final Exam  

Std/ Div Date / Day 

IX- D 19.03.16 (Sat) 

IX- C 21.03.16 (Mon) 

IX- B 22.03.16 (Tue) 

IX- A 23.03.16 (Wed) 
 
 
 
 
                      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 Holy Name High School  

Final Examination (2015 - 2016) 
 
 Timing (8.30 to 10.10 a.m.) 
 

 Date Day V VI VII VIII 
28th March Mon Holiday Math Marathi 

 
Science 

 
29th March Tue E.V.S-1 English History 

 
       Hindi 
 

30th March Wed Math Science English 
 

Geog 
 

1st April Fri Hindi History Geog 
 

Math 
 

2nd April Sat E.V.S-2 Marathi Science 
 

English 
 

4th April Mon English Geog Hindi 
 

Marathi 
 

5th April   Tue 
 

Baseline Test in English 
 

6th April Wed 
 

Baseline Test in Math 
 

7th April Thur Marathi Hindi Math 
 

History 
 

 
Note:  

 
Open Day – 16th April, Saturday (ONLY STUDENTS) 

 Remedial (Stds: 5 to 8) – 18th Monday and 20th  Wednesday 2016 
Re-Exam (Stds : 5 to 8 ) – 21st April to 23th April 2016 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 HOLY NAME HIGH SCHOOL 

FINAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ( 2015 – 2016) 
 

DATE DAY IX 
16th March Wed I.C.T 

(8.30 - 10.00 a.m.) 
17th March Thur W.Edu/ P.D 

(8.30 - 10.00 a.m.) 
18th March Fri S.S/ P.T 

(8.30 - 10.00 a.m.) 
19th March Sat Science Practical 9D 

(8.30 - 10.00 a.m.) 
21st March Mon Science Practical 9C 

(8.30 - 10.00 a.m.) 
22nd March Tue Science Practical 9B 

(8.30 - 10.00 a.m.) 
23rd  March Wed Science Practical 9A 

(8.30 - 10.00 a.m.) 
28th March Mon Geom / G.M-2 

(8.30 - 10.30 a.m.) 
29th March Tue Hindi 

(8.30 - 11.30a.m) 
30th March Wed English 

(8.30 - 11.30a.m) 
1st April Fri Alg/ G.M-1 

(8.30 - 10.30 a.m.) 
2nd April Sat Marathi 

(8.30 - 11.30a.m) 
4th April Mon Sci-2 

(8.30 - 10.30 a.m.) 
5th April Tue History 

(8.30 - 10.30 a.m) 
6th April Wed Geog 

(8.30 - 10.30 a.m) 
7th April Thur Sci-1 

(8.30 - 10.30 a.m.) 
 

Note:  
 
Open Day – 16th April, Saturday (ONLY STUDENTS) 

 
 
 
 


